EST

1935

PRODUCERS

LIVESTOCK

MARKETING ASSOCIATION

Jerome, ID

Market Report: 2/25/2025

Head Count:824

Lean Cows 91.00-135.00
Fat Cows 128.00-161.00
Stock Cows/HD 2150.00-2500.00
Beef Cows 127.00-153.00
Hol Heifers 800# and up 151.00-201.00
Jersey Heifers 119.00-155.50
Pairs/HD
Bulls 1000# and Up 161.00-168.00
Steers Heifers
Weight AVG. Price Price Range AVG. Price Price Range
200-300# per HD
300-400# 325#-381.50
400-500#
500-600# 293.50 286.00-301.00
600-700#
700-800#
800-900#
900-1000#
Hol/Dairy X Steers Hol/Dairy X Heifers
Weight AVG. Price Price Range AVG. Price Price Range
50-100# per HD 100.00-1150.00 150.00-1100.00
200-300#
300-400#
400-500# 223.00 221.00-225.00
500-600# 212.00 195.00-229.00
600-700# 212,50 180.00-245.00 205.50 184.00-227.00
700-800# 225.00 197.00-253.00 220.50 215.00-226.00




800-900#

169.00

141.00-197.00

207.50

195.00-220.00

900-1000#

190.50

179.00-202.00




